GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Mains 230 V AC ±10 % 50 to 60 Hz / single
phase
Mains protection Temporized double fuse T10AH 250V
Input power 950 VA max.
Temperature
range
Storage Operation

Sequence mode for automated multi-step testing
Automatic range selection for enhanced accuracy and ease of use
Compliance and safety:
IEC 61010-2-034, safety standard specific to insulation testers and
dielectric strength test benches
Dual SIL2 safety loop
Connectivity & Communication
Ethernet / RS232 / USB / API ports as standard
IEEE488-2 interface optional
CAN bus for controlling extensions (Scanners)
Courant de mesure
Type Sinusoidal, 50 Hz or 60 Hz depending on mains supply
Adjustment 0,5 A steps
Setting Range
5.0 to 32.0 A AC
5.0 to 50.0 A AC with SEFO-5X50A option
Accuracy
± (1% + 0.1 A) generation and measurement
 ± (1% + 0.2 A) with SEFO-5X50A option
Voltage

9‑pin female
Sub‑D connector,
RS‑232
connection
Mini USB
connector
Test start button2× USB ports for
storage/backup/update
Front panel slots for
modules and options
9‑pin male SUBD
connector, CAN
bus, external
matrix control
Accessories
SEFA-TE81-3202 2-wire earth bond probe 32A with remote control –
length 2 m
SEFA-TE81-5002 2-wire earth bond probe 50A with remote
control – length 2 m
SEFA-CO183-3202 2-wire earth bond cable 32A – length 2 m
SEFA-CO183-5002 Retractable 2-wire continuity probe 50A –
length 2 m
SEFA-CO184-3202 Retractable 2-wire continuity probe 32A –
length 2 m
SEFA-KR 19” rack mounting adapters
SEFA-CO160 Red/Green safety lamp
SEFA-5XLIGHT Magnetic Red/Green safety lamp